1
Proximity Sensor E2EQ
A Series of Sputter-preventing
Proximity Sensors with a
Teflon-coated Metal Housing
Teflon*-coated metal housing endures high tighten-
ing torque.
Pre-wired and plug-in models are available.
*Teflon is a registered trademark of the Dupont Company and the
Mitsui Dupont Chemical Company for their fluoride resin.
Ordering Information
Pre-wired Models
Shield Size Sensing distance Output configuration Models
Shielded M12 3 mm NO E2EQ-X3D1
M18 7 mm E2EQ-X7D1
M30 10 mm E2EQ-X10D1
Plug-in Models
Shield Size Sensing distance Output configuration Models
Shielded M12 3 mm NO E2EQ-X3D1-M1GJ
M18 7 mm E2EQ-X7D1-M1GJ
M30 10 mm E2EQ-X10D1-M1GJ
Accessories (Sold Separately)
Sensor I/O Connectors
Appearance Cord length Applicable Proximity Sensor Models
Straight type 2 m E2EQ-XjD1-M1GJ XS2F-D421-DA0-A